
Lapua European Cup 25m Final 2015
             List of participants

The following shooters can participate at the Lapua European Cup 25m Center Fire
Pistol and Standard Pistol Final in Bordeaux, FRA  (25.-27.9.2015)

CENTER FIRE PISTOL

HEMBRE Paal NOR 1. Bordeaux/FRA
MEYER Patrick GER 2. Bordeaux/FRA
DEMIERRE Steve SUI 3. Bordeaux/FRA

FOUQUET Florian FRA 1. Hannover/GER
MEINANDER Ari FIN 2. Hannover/GER
ARTAUD Boris FRA 3. Hannover/GER
MICHEL Pierre GER 4. Hannover/GER

GEJL Allan DEN 1. Aarhus/DEN
SCHLEUTER Michael GER 2. Aarhus/DEN
LAHTI Teemu FIN 3. Aarhus/DEN
ANDERSSON Marcus SWE 4. Aarhus/DEN

MUFF Guido SUI 1. Lahti/FIN
GÖTTI Hansruedi SUI 2. Lahti/FIN
HEMBRE Roar NOR 3. Lahti/FIN
JÄNTTI Jorma FIN 4. Lahti/FIN

REITZ Christian GER 1. ECH Maribor/SLO

TEHAN Tomáš CZE 1. Thun/SUI
LOETSCHER Sandro SUI 2. Thun/SUI
RENER Rudi SLO 3. Thun/SUI
WIRTH Marc SUI 4. Thun/SUI

UPDATED LIST ON THE 17-09-2015



STANDARD PISTOL

HEMBRE Paal NOR 1. Bordeaux/FRA
COSTA Joao POR 2. Bordeaux/FRA
TRIPPEL Stephan GER 3. Bordeaux/FRA

DAUMAL Fabrice FRA 1. Hannover/GER
ARTAUD Boris FRA 2. Hannover/GER
MEYER Patrick GER 3. Hannover/GER
LANDEBRING Håkan SWE 4. Hannover/GER

GEJL Allan DEN 1. Aarhus/DEN
MICHEL Pierre GER 2. Aarhus/DEN
SCHLEUTER Michael GER 3. Aarhus/DEN
FYRPIHL Jonas SWE 4. Aarhus/DEN

LAHTI, Teemu FIN 1. Lahti/FIN
FOUQUET Florian FRA 2. Lahti/FIN
MUFF Guido SUI 3. Lahti/FIN
MEINANDER Ari FIN 4. Lahti/FIN

KLIMOV Alexei RUS 1. ECH Maribor/SLO

TEHAN Tomáš CZE 1. Thun/SUI
LOETSCHER Sandro SUI 2. Thun/SUI
BASTERS Robert NED 3. Thun/SUI
KIEFER Franck FRA 4. Thun/SUI



WAITING LIST
From each of the four EC 25m competitions in 2015 the shooters on the 5th until the 9th

ranking place, who doesn’t already participate at the Final, will be on the waiting list. On the
waiting list the shooters will be ranked based on their result in the four EC 25m competitions
in 2015. The shooter with the highest result will be ranked on the first place in the ranking list
(Ranking see Point 6.6 in the EC 25m rules).
The Federation of the following shooters will be contacted by the organizer of the Final if a
qualified shooter will cancel his participation at the Final.

Center Fire Pistol (Waiting list)

Name Result /Inner tens Competition

BLANCHOUIN Sébastian, FRA 573/20 Hannover/GER
DEROUAUX Jean-Marc, BEL 573/16 Hannover/GER
FYRPIHL Jonas, SWE 569/14 Aarhus/DEN
YLINEN Petri, FIN 568/16 Lahti/FIN
NILSSON Mikael, SWE 567/14 Aarhus/DEN
LANDEBRING Håkan, SWE 567/10 Aarhus/DEN
GEISEN Lionel, FRA 565/10 Lahti/FIN
BASTERS Robert, NED 564/13 Thun/SUI
FJORBACK Patrik, DEN 564/12 Aarhus/DEN
KIEFER Franck, FRA 561/09 Thun/SUI
JOKINEN Antti, FIN 560/17 Lahti/FIN
EGRETAUD Eric, FRA 559/09 Thun/SUI
TALVITIE Marko, FIN 558/13 Lahti/FIN
KLOK Ed, NED 549/06 Thun/SUI

Standard Pistol (Waiting list)

Name Result /Inner tens Competition

TRUELSSON Jan, DEN 556/10 Aarhus/DEN
ANDERSSON Marcus, SWE 555/15 Aarhus/DEN
GEISEN Lionel, FRA 555/09 Lahti/FIN
BUNES Morgan, NOR 555/09 Lahti/FIN
GÖTTI Hansruedi, SUI 554/06 Thun/SUI
NILSSON Mikael, SWE 553/13 Aarhus/DEN
HEMBRE Roar, NOR 553/09 Thun/SUI
WIRTH Marc, SUI 553/07 Thun/SUI
TALVITIE Marko, FIN 549/09 Lahti/FIN
DEROUAUX Jean-Marc, BEL 545/07 Thun/SUI
BLANCHOUIN Sébastian, FRA 542/10 Thun/SUI
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